EvoGrid_LED_2x4 01/16 page 1 of 4
Recessed
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI EvoGrid recessed LED utilizes highly
reliable and eJcient Philips LED platform boards and dimmable driver
enabling market leading performance in its category.  Its soft opal diNuser with
large luminous area minimizes apparent brightness compared to other basket
luminaires and provides general lighting perfect for a wide variety
of applications.

Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example:  2EVG38L840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Air
Function
Lumens Color Length
Center
DiJuser
Voltage Driver Options
2 EV G
 – 4 – D
 –  –  –
2 2' EV EvoGrid G Grid blank Static Standard efficacy
38L 3800 nominal
delivered lumens
43L 4300 nominal
delivered lumens
48L 4800 nominal
delivered lumens
54L 5400 nominal
delivered lumens
74L 7400 nominal
delivered lumens
High efficacy
38LH 3800 nominal
delivered lumens
43LH 4300 nominal
delivered lumens
48LH 4800 nominal
delivered lumens
54LH 5400 nominal
delivered lumens
74LH 7400 nominal
delivered lumens
835 80 CRI, 3500K
840 80 CRI, 4000K
850 80 CRI, 5000K
4 4' D Diffuse
(opal)
UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
DIM 0-10V
dimming
SDIM2 Step
dimming to
40% input
power
XDIM3 MarkX
phase
dimming
L3D4 Lutron
Hi-lume A
1% dimming
LDE Lutron
EcoSystem
5% dimming
DALI DALI
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires.
F2/5W 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18
gauge 6' for dimmable
luminaires.